(器)英ﾓ非該(14.03.11)H-21.ai
2014.8
To
2014
Head Office・Plant 2-250, Ouji, Komaki, Aichi 485-8551 TEL(0568)77-1111 FAX(0568)77-1123
Sales And Marketing Div. 2-250, Ouji, Komaki, Aichi 485-8551 TEL(0568)74-1303 FAX(0568)77-3410
Overseas Sales Administration dpt. 2-250, Ouji, Komaki, Aichi 485-8551 TEL(0568)77-1338 FAX(0568)77-3461
Tokyo Branch Office 4F, Bunkahousou Media Plus, 1-31-1, Hamamatsu-cho, TEL(03)5402-3620 FAX(03)5402-0120

1
EVR Series
How to order / Internal structure
● Model no. of options (cable, exhaust, bracket)
EVR-
How to order
Internal structure and parts list
No. Parts name Material
1 O ring Fluoro rubber
2 Bottom valve Brass, special nitrile rubber
3 Body Aluminum alloy die-casting
4 Disc Aluminum alloy
5 Diaphragm Special nitrile rubber
6 Valve base Polyphenylene sulfide resin
7 Pressure sensor (mass-market semiconductor)
8 Housing ABS resin
9 2 way valve -
10 Rod Stainless steel
11 Top valve Brass, special nitrile rubber
12 Retaining Ring E-type Steel
13 Plate cover ABS resin
Pressure
control
A
Body typeB
Input signalC
Port sizeD
OptionE
OptionE
S1
Symbol Descriptions
Pressure control
20 0.005 to 0.200 MPa
50 0.005 to 0.500 MPa
90 0.010 to 0.900 MPa
Body type
0 Discrete
9 Manifold
Input signal
0 0-10 VDC
1 0-5 VDC
2 4-20 mADC or 1-5 VDC
Port size
8 Rc1/4
8G G1/4 (Note 1)
8N NPT1/4 (Note 1)
Option
Exhaust option
Blank Rc1/4 port
E2 With silencer
Cable option
Blank None
S1
Axial type
1-m cable attached
S3 3-m cable attached
L1
Radial type
1-m cable attached
L3 3-m cable attached
Bracket option
Blank None
C C type bracket attached
B B type bracket attached (Note 2)
A
B
C
D
E
EVR-2 C850 00 E2 S1
● EVR-2*09● EVR-2*00
(Note) Exhaust option model no.: EVR-E for Rc1/4